
S. No. Name of Sector Skill Council Name Email Id Contact Number 
1 Domestic worker (DWSSC) Mona Gupta ceo@dwsscindia.in
2 Green Jobs (SCGJ) Praveen Saxena ceogreenjobs@gmail.com
3 Textiles (TSSC) J.V. Rao

Dr Swapna 
Mishra(Director)

ceo@texskill.in       
director@texskill.in 

9818217453

4 Mining (SCMS) Sanjay Sharma ceo@skillcms.in
5 Aviation & Aerospace Sector Skill Council Rachit Bhatnagar ceo@aassc.in
6 Hydro Carbon Sector Skill Council Shri Biswajit Roy ceo@hcssc.in
7 Iron & Steel Sector Skill Council Mr. Sushim Banerjee sushim_banerjee@yahoo.co

m
9831083024

8 Media & Entertainment Skills Council Mohit Soni mohit.soni@mescindia.org.in

9 Paint & Coating Skills Council Mr. Jagadish Acharya ceo@pcsc.in 9930980564
10 Healthcare SSC Mr Ashish Jain ashish.jain@healthcare-ssc.in

11 Life Science Sector Skill Council Mr Ranjit Madan
Shivi Chaudhary

ranjit.madan@lsssdc.in                   
         
shivi.chaudhary@lsssdc.in

91 9315747189

12 SCPwD Mr Ravindra Singh ravindra.singh@scpwd.in
13 Furniture & Fittings SSC Mr Rahul Mehta ceo@ffsc.in 9799 599 541
14 Power SSC Mr Ravi Singh

Sh. Atar Singh -Head 
(Skill Development), 
PSSC

ravipsingh2000@yahoo.com
atar62.singh@gmail.com

9732051700

15 Infrastructure Equipment Skill Council Mr. HS Mohan hs.mohan@iescindia.com 080 26754480
16 Gems & Jewellery Skill Council of India Rajeev Garg ceo@gjsci.org 70428-44833
17 Beauty & wellenss Sector Skill Council Monica Bahl monica.bahl@bwssc.in
18 Management, Entrepreneurship and 

Professional Sector Skill Council
Anil Pokhriyal
Santosh Kumar 
Saha(Head – Business 
Development)

ceo@mepsc.in
ssaha@mepsc.in

9903022151

19 Rubber SSC Shewani Nagpal ceo@rsdcindia.in
20 Logistics Sector Skill Council Capt. T.S Ramanujam

Prof. S. Ganesan        
ramanujam@lsc-india.com 
prof.ganesan@lsc-india.com

93605 44422

21 Banking, Financial Services & Insurance 
(BFSI) Sector Skill Council of India

Prof. S. Ganesan ranjan.soumya@bfsissc.com

Contact Details of Sector Skill Council 



22 IT-Ites Sector Skill Council (NASSCOM) Kirti Seth
Dr Sandhya 
Chintala(EXECUTIVE 
DIRECTOR)

kirti@nasscom.in 9849312168

23 Sports & Fitness Sector Skill Council Tahsin Zahid tahsin.zahid@sportsskills.in
24 Telecom Sector Skill Council Arvind Bali

SAIF MOHAMMAD
arvind.bali@tsscindia.com                                
                          
saif.m@tsscindia.com

9818744441

25 Apparel, Madeups & Home Furnishing 
Sector Skill Council

Dr. Roopak Vashitha ceo@sscamh.com

26 Automotive SSC ASDC Mr Arindam Lahiri ceo@asdc.org.in
27 Tourism and Hospitality SSC Mr Rajan bahadur rajan.bahadur@thsc.in
28 Capital Goods SSC Ms Shalini Singh coo@cgsc.in
29 Food Prcessing SSC Mr Sunil Marwah ceo@ficsi.in 9811033587
30 Agriculture SSC Dr S S Arya

Ms Priyanka Bali
ceo@asci-india.com
bali.priyanka@asci-india.com

31 Leather SSC Rajesh Rathnam CEO@leatherssc.org
32 Handicraft & Carpet SSC Krishna Kumar ceo@hcssc.in;
33 Electronics SSC Dr Abhilasha Gaur piyush.chakraborty@gmail.co

m
34 Retailers Association's Skill Council of India 

(RASCI)
Mr James Raphael james.raphael@rasci.in

35 Construction Skill Development Council of 
India (CSDCI)

Narender Deshpande narendra@csdcindia.org

36 Indian Plumbing Skills Council (IPSC) Maj Gen TK Chadha 
(Retd)

tk.chadha@ipssc.in

37 Instrumenttation SSC Ajay Bhushan ceo@iascsectoskillcouncil.in


